
Vorgepooltes System 6 TN

 

Rhein-Ruhr-Pokal Frauen U20/Frauen
Duisburg -52 kg
24.05.2009 Frauen u20
Stand: 24.05.2009, 13:57:18

Pool A

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz1 3 5

1 - Marina Möhner
PSV Oberhausen D  

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:10

2:2
10:10

(0)
2

3 - Annelie Hickmann
JC Haaren K  

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

2:0
7:0

2:2
7:10
(-3)

3

5 - Katharina Beck
BSC Linden AR  

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:7

2:2
10:7
(+3)

1

Kampf-
zeit

2:57 3:45 4:00

Pool B

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz2 4 6

2 - Anna Gaubrich
PSV Bonn K  

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:4
0:20
(-20)

3

4 - Hannah Karrasch
JC 66 Bottrop MS  

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:0
20:0
(+20)

1

6 - Miriam Berghoff
TuS 1896 Oeventrop AR  

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:10

2:2
10:10

(0)
2

Kampf-
zeit

0:11

Halbfinale und Finale

A1
B2
A2
B1

7

Katharina Beck

Miriam Berghoff

8

Marina Möhner

Hannah Karrasch

9

Miriam Berghoff
10:0 1:24

Hannah Karrasch
7:0 1:30

Hannah Karrasch
10:0 0:09

1.

1. Hannah Karrasch
JC 66 Bottrop MS

2. Miriam Berghoff
TuS 1896 Oeventrop AR 

3. Katharina Beck
BSC Linden AR 

3. Marina Möhner
PSV Oberhausen D  

5. Annelie Hickmann
JC Haaren K  

5. Anna Gaubrich
PSV Bonn K  

Legende

Zeit

Unterbewertung

Sieger-Name
Kampffolge-Nummer
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